Hybrid, high-power supercapacitors
achieve significantly higher energy
densities than standard solutions
Product description
Eaton HS hybrid supercapacitors are
small-footprint, high-power energy
storage devices ideal for a host of
energy and industrial applications.

(A)
Peak current
(A)
Nominal
leakage
current
(uA)
Peak power
(W)
Stored
energy
(mWh)
Short circuit
current
(A)
10 HS/HSL0814-3R8106-R 1500 0.075 1.0 2.0/3.0 2.4 13.3 2.5
25 HS/HSL0820-3R8256-R 650 0.125 2.3 2.5/3.3 5.5 33.3 5.8
30 HS/HSL1016-3R8306-R 550 0.15 2.7 3.0/4.0 6.6 40 7.0
50 HS/HSL1020-3R8506-R 450 0.25 3.4 4.0/5.0 8.0 67 9
70 HS/HSL1025-3R8706-R 250 0.35 6.1 5.0/8.0 14 93 15
120 HS/HSL1225-3R8127-R 200 0.6 7.7 7.0/12 18 160 19
150 HS/HSL1040-3R8157-R 140 0.75 10.9 9.0/16 26 200 27
220 HS/HSL1625-3R8227-R 100 1.1 15.3 12/25 36 293 38
Specifications
Part number ØD maximum L maximum F ±0.5 Ød ±0.05 C minimum C’ minimum
HS/HSL0814-3R8106-R 8.5 15.5 3.5 0.6 19 22
HS/HSL0820-3R8256-R 8.5 22 3.5 0.6 19 22